
ARENA 2 Judge:A.Wilks Test: P15

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

1 4 09:00 Tilly Vesely 1910189 Furisto Puzzle 61002 B 67 167 66.80 2 B2

1 20 09:07 Ethan Ward 1910395 Black Butch 1931153 B 69 171.5 68.60 1 B1

1 23 09:15 Reiko Anderson 1712395 Dark Rose III 1932314 S 61 153 61.20 3 S1

1 wd44 09:22 Alice Perry 304093 WFD Donnergold TBC S wd wd wd wd

1 92 09:30 Amelia Webb 1911347 Royal Park Peters Dream 1932624 B 59 147.5 59.00 4 B3

09:37 Break

09:45 Break

ARENA 3 Judge:L.Pearce Test: P17A

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

2 103 09:00 Kirsten Mayne Facet G 70 201.5 69.48 1 G1

2 84 09:07 Jess Underhill 1812484 Milenka 34897 B 68 194.5 67.07 3 B1

2 34 09:15 Ashlene Bagshaw 1512897 Troy Story 1534612 S 69 197.5 68.10 2 S1

2 4 09:22 Tilly Vesely 1910189 Furisto Puzzle 61002 B 65 189.5 65.34 5 B3

2 20 09:30 Ethan Ward 1910395 Black Butch 1931153 B 67 192.5 66.38 4 B2

2 23 09:37 Reiko Anderson 1712395 Dark Rose III 1932314 S 63 183.5 63.28 6 S2

2 wd44 09:45 Alice Perry 304093 WFD Donnergold TBC S wd wd wd wd

09:52 Break

10:00 Break

ARENA 2 Judge:A.Wilks Test: N23

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

3 49 09:52 Claire Deuten 1910625 Lord Flashheart 1930730 S 44 174.5 72.71 2 S1

3 wd15 10:00 Emma Windsor 334103 Artimus 1633763A B wd wd wd wd

3 81 10:07 Naomi Maxted Massey 293458 Brooklawn Final Destiny 1932652 S 38 150.5 62.71 6 S3

3 25 10:15 George Day 178020 L'amour UNREG S NS NS NS NS NS

3 107 10:22 Emma Woolley Kinnear G 44 175 72.92 1 G1

3 wd88 10:30 Susan Marshall 70106 Escapology 55829 S wd wd wd wd

3 84 10:37 Jess Underhill 1812484 Milenka 34897 B 39 155 64.58 5 B1

3 57 10:45 Lilly Wright 1811771 Springfield Park Mr Yahoo 53190 S 37 147 61.25 7 S4

3 60 10:52 Claire Deuten 1910625 Prestiges Golden Debut 1910625 S 43.5 169 70.42 3 S2

3 104 11:00 Kirsten Mayne Jericho G 40.5 161.5 67.29 4 G2

11:07 Break

11:15 Break



ARENA 3 Judge:L.Pearce Test: N37A

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

4 100 10:07 Benjamin Franklin 265853 Spider Baby 1730407 G 53 178 65.93 3 G1

4 49 10:15 Claire Deuten 1910625 Lord Flashheart 1930730 S 55 181.5 67.22 1 S1

4 wd 8 10:22 Katie Davies 353140 Fox Torres TBC G wd wd wd

4 89 10:22 Anne O'Brien 1811457 Ginvino H 1832449 S 53 176.5 65.37 4 S3

4 32 10:30 Evija Aunina 1044197 Gatini Giggles 1931075 B 51 172 63.70 7 B1

4 10:37

4 wd15 10:45 Emma Windsor 334103 Artimus 1633763A B wd wd wd

4 wd 25 10:52 George Day 178020 L'amour UNREG S NS NS NS NS NS

4 81 11:00 Naomi Maxted Massey 293458 Brooklawn Final Destiny 1932652 S 53 174.9 64.76 5 S4

4 wd88 11:07 Susan Marshall 70106 Escapology 55829 S wd wd wd

4 68 11:15 Andrea Stanley 69310 God Is A DJ 1532295 S 53 179.5 66.48 2 S2

4 60 11:22 Claire Deuten 1910625 Prestiges Golden Debut 1910625 S 53 174.5 64.63 6 S5

11:30 Break

11:37 Break

ARENA 2 Judge:A.Wilks Test: E43

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

5 16 11:22 Graham Noake 246824 Fleetwood Mac II 1532970 S 54 193.5 66.72 4 S1

5 70 11:30 Sally Hardwick 825 Golden Gomez 1931874 G 62 225 77.59 1 G1

5 wd 6 11:37 Hannah Garner 360961 Black Ger 1533354 B wd wd wd wd

5 24 11:45 Reiko Anderson 1712395 Cahervilla Lad 1734093 S 51 182.5 62.93 9 S4

5 32 11:52 Evija Aunina 1044197 Gatini Giggles 1931075 B 53 192 66.21 5 B1

5 97 12:00 Jennie Shepherd 337390 Akone 1633390 S 51 185 63.79 7 S3

5 WD 93 12:15 Jade Hatfield 266728 Cwmmawr Cosmos 57310 B wd wd wd wd

5 43 12:22 Lindsay Coleridge Smith 7870 Active Fargo TBC S 52 185 63.79 7 S3

5 wd59 12:30 Nina Monks 188867 Saffron 2 1533291 S wd wd wd wd

5 68 12:37 Andrea Stanley 69310 God Is A DJ 1532295 S 53 189.5 65.34 6 S2

5 71 12:52 Sally Hardwick 825 Briljant Fame 1834068 G 60 218 75.17 2 G2

5 102 13:00 Kirsten Mayne Histango G 55 197 67.93 3 G3

5 12:07

5 12:45

13:08 Break



ARENA 3 Judge:J.Head Test: E53

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

6 108 11:37 Benjamin Franklin 265853 De Angelis 1432377 G 56 235 69.12 3 G2

6 70 11:45 Sally Hardwick 825 Golden Gomez 1931874 G 55 233 68.53 5 G3

6 89 11:52 Anne O'Brien 1811457 Ginvino H 1832449 S 54 225 66.18 9 S5

6 wd 6 12:00 Hannah Garner 360961 Black Ger 1533354 B wd wd wd wd

6 24 12:07 Reiko Anderson 1712395 Cahervilla Lad 1734093 S 50 208.5 61.32 14 S9

6 35 12:15 Trisha Polson 158399 Crime Suspect 1731042 S 54 235.5 69.26 2 S1

6 56 12:22 Philippa Mandeville 155136 Siglan Edward 67555 S 50 212.5 62.50 13 S8

6 wd 3 12:30 Michele Garrod 294381 Holme Grove Isis 5567906137 S wd wd wd WD

6 61 12:37 Claire Deuten 1910625 Ustinov van Elsenham TBC S 54 228.5 67.21 7 S3

6 16 12:45 Graham Noake 246824 Fleetwood Mac II 1532970 S 52 218 64.12 11 S7

12:52 Break

6 1 13:00 Lucy Speers 363928 Golf Star Princess 59089 S 53 222 65.29 10 S6

6 97 13:15 Jennie Shepherd 337390 Akone 1633390 S 54 228 67.06 8 S4

6 13:22

6 14 13:30 Annette Perry 1016668 Dunsmore Glenfiddich 1633160 B 50 214.5 63.09 12 B1

6 71 13:37 Sally Hardwick 825 Briljant Fame 1834068 G 54 232 68.24 6 G4

6 21 13:45 Daisy Coakley 283525 Galanci RS 1531258 G 61 253.5 74.56 1 G1

6 43 13:52 Lindsay Coleridge Smith 7870 Active Fargo TBC S 55 234.5 68.97 4 S2

6 wd 87 14:00 Jane Goodridge 273384 D'Amore Of Class 1631985 S wd wd wd wd

14:08 Break

14:15 Break

14:22 Break

6 WD 93 Jade Hatfield 266728 Cwmmawr Cosmos 57310 B wd wd wd wd

ARENA 2 Judge:C.Porterfield Test: M61

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

7 61 13:15 Claire Deuten 1910625 Ustinov van Elsenham TBC S 54 187.5 64.66 5 S4

7 2 13:22 Tuppence Silverio 267554 Diemer 1530171 S 50 179.5 61.90 7 S5

7 27 13:30 Tracey Wright 9784 Beat Box 1832437 G 57 203 70.00 1 G1

7 29 13:37 Amy Knight 77526 Weston Jetset 15533292 S 54 193 66.55 4 S3

7 79 13:45 Caroline Day 247324 Arturo's Graduate 58176 S 54 198.5 68.45 3 S2

7 85 13:52 Nicola Cottrell 299766 Franzisko 1831774 B 53 185.5 63.97 6 B1

7 96 14:00 Melissa Richardson 1414068 Gravaards Sir Dundee 1535536 S 55 199 68.62 2 S1

7 74 14:07 Sarah Coulten 29246 Emily III 1831828 S R R R R

14:15 Break

14:23 Break



ARENA 3 Judge:J.Head Test: M73

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

8 29 14:30 Amy Knight 77526 Weston Jetset 15533292 S 54 223 65.59 12 S7

8 31 14:37 Mandy Otten 106160 Holme Grove Bond 1735453 S 54 227.5 66.91 8 S4

8 65 14:45 Emma Bird 206059 Soliman 1433471 G 60 244 71.76 2 G2

8 66 14:52 Claire Bernard 1410620 Wortila 1535661 G 55 229 67.35 7 G4

8 86 15:00 Barbara Sommerau 1511345 Daily Sun 1532014 S 56 236 69.41 5 S2

8 69 15:07 Teresa Edmonds 43532 Springpond Diamond Spice 49778 S 54 227 66.76 10 S5

8 1 15:15 Lucy Speers 363928 Golf Star Princess 59089 S 53.2 222.2 65.35 14 S9

8 2 15:22 Tuppence Silverio 267554 Diemer 1530171 S 52 216.5 63.68 15 S10

15:30 Break

8 WD 87 15:37 Jane Goodridge 273384 D'Amore Of Class 1631985 S wd wd wd wd

8 27 15:45 Tracey Wright 9784 Beat Box 1832437 G 61 245 72.06 1 G1

8 35 15:52 Trisha Polson 158399 Crime Suspect 1731042 S 57 239.5 70.44 3 S1

8 39 16:00 Tracy Fall 329312 Mount Pleasant Herman S 56 233.5 68.68 6 S3

8 79 16:07 Caroline Day 247324 Arturo's Graduate 58176 S 53 222.4 65.40 13 S8

8 58 16:15 Sophie Watkins 1411514 Inca Spirit 1432035 S 54 227.5 66.91 8 S4

8 96 16:22 Melissa Richardson 1414068 Gravaards Sir Dundee 1535536 S 54 226 66.47 11 S6

8 74 16:30 Sarah Coulten 29246 Emily III 1831828 S 47 201.5 59.26 16 S11

8 106 16:37 Emma Woolley MSJ Rosa G 57 237 69.71 4 G3

16:44 Break

16:51 Break

ARENA 2 Judge:C.Porterfield Test: AM91

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

9 18 15:15 Kaye De Graaff 53961 Don Johnson II 59388 S 54 256 65.64 1 S1

9 72 15:22 Sally Hardwick 825 Dance On Top 1631703 G 54 249 63.85 3 G1

9 65 15:30 Emma Bird 206059 Soliman 1433471 S 52 250.5 64.23 2 S2

9 31 15:37 Mandy Otten 106160 Holme Grove Bond 1735453 B 50 232 59.49 8 B1

9 66 15:45 Claire Bernard 1410620 Wortila 1535661 S 53 248.5 63.72 5 S4

9 86 15:52 Barbara Sommerau 1511345 Daily Sun 1532014 S 51 238 61.03 7 S6

9 69 16:00 Teresa Edmonds 43532 Springpond Diamond Spice 49778 B 48 228 58.46 9 B2

9 30 16:07 Amy Knight 77526 St Elmo's Fire SP 51929 S 52 249 63.85 3 S3

9 78 16:15 Emma Bird 206059 Sir Bastien 57182 S 50 247.5 63.46 6 S5

ARENA 3 Judge:J.Head Test: PSG

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

10 wd 18 17:00 Kaye De Graaff 53961 Don Johnson II 59388 B 2 B1

10 wd41 17:07 Sarah Halls 109231 Pavarotti II 22520 B wd wd wd wd

10 78 17:15 Emma Bird 206059 Sir Bastien 57182 S 38.5 242 63.68 1 S1



INDOOR Judge:L.Pearce Test: FSN

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G Total % PlacingSec placing 

12 wd 8 12:07 Katie Davies 353140 Fox Torres TBC G wd wd wd

12 22 12:15 Sue Scarrott 1811451 Slipwood Indigo 1832405 B 120 66.67 1.00 B1

INDOOR Judge:L.Pearce FSE

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G Total % PlacingSec placing 

13 85 12:22 Nicola Cottrell 299766 Franzisko 1831774 S 181 69.62 2.00 S1

13 97 12:30 Jennie Shepherd 337390 Akone 1633390 S 175.5 67.5 3.00 S2

13 21 12:38 Daisy Coakley 283525 Galanci RS 1531258 G 192 73.85 1.00 G1

12:46

INDOOR Judge:C.Porterfield Test: FSM

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G Total % PlacingSec placing 

14 39 14:30 Tracy Fall 329312 Mount Pleasant Herman S 199.5 66.5 1.00 s1

14 58 14:37 Sophie Watkins 1411514 Inca Spirit 1432035 S 188.5 62.83 2.00 s2

INDOOR Judge:C.Porterfield Test: FSAM

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G Total % PlacingSec placing 

15 67 14:47 Sofia Jankiewicz 352390 Boularouz 53422 B 201 67 1.00 B1

INDOOR Judge:C.Porterfield Test: FSPSG

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G Total % PlacingSec placing 

16 10 14:56 Ali Dane 1512409 Hurston's Morris 48150 B 130.5 65.25 1.00 B1

15:03 Break 

ARENA 2 24/07/2019 Judge:J.Allen Test: P15

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

17 46 09:30 Linda Tallett 1710201 Second Vision 1432514 B 64 159.5 63.80 3 B3

17 75 09:37 Beverley Porter 128481 Egertons Lad 1930253 B 63 156.5 62.60 4 B4

17 80 09:45 Helen MacFarlane 1810550 Glenfold Elvis 1831310 B 67 166.5 66.60 2 B2

17 95 09:52 Rebecca Campion 1513200 Flagmount Lady Grey 1932750 B 61 152 60.80 5 B5

17 5 10:00 Rachel Cordle 1813062 Trigger II 1835081 B 68 170.5 68.20 1 B1

10:07 Break

10:15 Break

mailto:14@52


ARENA 3 Judge: K.Hancox Test: P19

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

18 103 10:00 Kirsten Mayne Facet G 72 173 72.08 1 G1

18 46 10:07 Linda Tallett 1710201 Second Vision 1432514 B 62 149 62.08 5 B4

18 75 10:15 Beverley Porter 128481 Egertons Lad 1930253 B 60 142.5 59.38 6 B5

18 80 10:22 Helen MacFarlane 1810550 Glenfold Elvis 1831310 B 67 161 67.08 2 B1

18 95 10:30 Rebecca Campion 1513200 Flagmount Lady Grey 1932750 B 62 150.5 62.71 4 B3

18 5 10:37 Rachel Cordle 1813062 Trigger II 1835081 B 67 160 66.67 3 B2

10:45 Break

10:53 Break

ARENA 2 Judge:J.Allen Test: N22

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

19 25 10:22 George Day 178020 L'amour UNREG S 49 179 61.72 4 S2

19 62 10:30 Nikki Barker 31178 Dan Icarus 1832268 G 58 209 72.07 1 G1

19 63 10:37 Rebecca Everitt 1711434 Impress Me 1931709 S 47 172 59.31 6 S3

19 73 10:45 Nicola Graham 1911076 Lardida 1931681 B 48 175 60.34 5 B1

19 26 10:52 Sofia Reeves 1510367 Duke Johns Thunder 1830865 S 52 186.5 64.31 3 S1

19 wd90 11:00 Georgina Day 402049 Waverley Night Music G wd wd wd wd

19 104 11:07 Kirsten Mayne Jericho G 52 187.5 64.66 2 G2

11:15 Break

11:22 Break

11:30 Break

ARENA 3 Judge: K.Hancox Test: N39

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

20 25 11:00 George Day 178020 L'amour UNREG S 38.5 167 64.23 4 S3

20 62 11:07 Nikki Barker 31178 Dan Icarus 1832268 G 46 193 74.23 1 G1

20 63 11:15 Rebecca Everitt 1711434 Impress Me 1931709 S 34.5 153.5 59.04 6 S4

20 68 11:22 Andrea Stanley 69310 God Is A DJ 1532295 S 40.5 173 66.54 3 S2

20 82 11:30 Beth Bexon 1710055 Quandra 1735464 G 37.5 165 63.46 5 G2

20 26 11:37 Sofia Reeves 1510367 Duke Johns Thunder 1830865 S 41.5 176.5 67.88 2 S1

20 wd90 11:45 Georgina Day 402049 Waverley Night Music G wd wd wd wd

11:52 Break

12:00 Break

12:08 Break



ARENA 2 Judge:J.Allen Test: E45

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

21 64 12:07 Nikki Barker 31178 Lionhardt 1832269 G 55 197 67.93 3 G1

21 wd 98 11:37 Serah Goldsworth 168483 River II 149635 S wd wd wd wd

21 55 11:45 Linda Hatcher 1411411 Gibantos 1634457 S 51 181 62.41 7 S5

21 28 11:52 Sam Gawn 331015 Big Time Classic 1833092 S 50 180.5 62.24 8 S1

21 50 12:00 Alison Davies 61220 Kazoo 1531595 S 56 201.5 69.48 1 S1

21 68 12:15 Andrea Stanley 69310 God Is A DJ 1532295 S 55 198 68.28 2 S2

21 76 12:22 Helena Parkinson 1611973 N B E Erica 1633161 S 52 187.5 64.66 5 S3

21 99 12:30 Jayne Turney 101753 Donna Frederica 1833562 G 54 196 67.59 4 G2

21 82 12:37 Beth Bexon 1710055 Quandra 1735464 G 52 187.5 64.66 5 G3

21 ns 07 12:45 Sarah Carmichael 197564 WYSIWYG II 1932227 S ns ns ns ns

21 wd53 12:52 Julia Maddever 111082 Cavandish De Vere 53061 S wd wd wd wd

ARENA 3 Judge: K.Hancox Test: E59

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

22 55 12:15 Linda Hatcher 1411411 Gibantos 1634457 S 50 192 60.00 12 S7

22 7 12:22 Charlotte Jones 250856 Foxhill Betty Boo 381772 S 53 210.5 65.78 8 S3

22 71 12:30 Sally Hardwick 825 Briljant Fame 1834068 G 57 225.5 70.47 2 G2

22 2 12:37 Tuppence Silverio 267554 Diemer 1530171 S 54 210 65.63 9 S4

22 64 12:45 Nikki Barker 31178 Lionhardt 1832269 G 55 223.5 69.84 3 G3

22 99 12:52 Jayne Turney 101753 Donna Frederica 1833562 G 55 219.5 68.59 4 G4

22 27 13:00 Tracey Wright 9784 Beat Box 1832437 G 54 217.5 67.98 5 G5

22 28 13:07 Sam Gawn 331015 Big Time Classic 1833092 S 54 214 66.88 6 S1

22 50 13:15 Alison Davies 61220 Kazoo 1531595 S 53 211 65.94 7 S2

22 wd53 13:22 Julia Maddever 111082 Cavandish De Vere 53061 S wd wd wd wd

22 54 13:30 Lizzie Bulmer 70777 Duke of Light 1634856 S 53 207.5 64.84 10 S5

22 70 13:37 Sally Hardwick 825 Golden Gomez 1931874 G 60 234.5 73.28 1 G1

22 76 13:45 Helena Parkinson 1611973 N B E Erica 1633161 S 50 199 62.19 11 S6

22 wd 47 13:52 Sarah Carmichael 197564 WYSIWYG II 1932227 S wd wd wd wd

22 wd 98 14:00 Serah Goldsworth 168483 River II 149635 S wd wd wd wd

14:08 Break

14:16 Break

14:24 Break



ARENA 2 Judge:C.Thornton Test: M69

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

23 1 13:00 Lucy Speers 363928 Golf Star Princess 59089 S 51 206 62.42 4 S4

23 2 13:07 Tuppence Silverio 267554 Diemer 1530171 S 53 212 64.24 3 S3

23 101 13:15 Phoebe Turnbull 1410371 Fernandra 1631185 S 55 214.5 65.00 2 S2

23 58 13:22 Sophie Watkins 1411514 Inca Spirit 1432035 S 57 225.5 68.33 1 S1

23 wd96 13:30 Melissa Richardson 1414068 Gravaards Sir Dundee 1535536 wd wd wd wd wd

23 13:37

13:45 Break

ARENA 3 Judge: K.Hancox Test: M75

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

   65 14:30 Emma Bird 206059 Soliman 1433471 G 55 256 69.19 2 G1

24 69 14:37 Teresa Edmonds 43532 Springpond Diamond Spice 49778 S 52 238.5 64.46 7 S3

24 WD 70 14:45 Sally Hardwick 825 Golden Gomez 1931874 G wd wd wd wd

24 wd33 14:52 Rachel Skeffington 241555 Fider Rose 1633560 G wd wd wd wd

24 66 15:00 Claire Bernard 1410620 Wortila 1535661 G 54 251 67.84 4 G3

24 WD 91 15:07 Mandy Day 55140 Giomf 31637 G wd wd wd wd

24 wd 1 15:15 Lucy Speers 363928 Golf Star Princess 59089 S wd wd wd wd

24 27 15:22 Tracey Wright 9784 Beat Box 1832437 G 54 252 68.11 3 G2

24 37 15:30 Shani Van Mieghem 1513794 Sicilia De Helle 1535963 S 52 236.5 63.92 8 S4

24 WD38 15:37 Nathalie Kayal 167541 Graff Lincolm CL 1734155 G wd wd wd wd

24 101 15:45 Phoebe Turnbull 1410371 Fernandra 1631185 S 53 240.5 65.00 6 S2

24 58 15:53 Sophie Watkins 1411514 Inca Spirit 1432035 S 58 259.5 70.14 1 S1

24 48 16:01 Becky Edwards 350052 Dita Von Teese 1631795 G 53 242.5 65.54 5 G4

24 wd96 16:09 Melissa Richardson 1414068 Gravaards Sir Dundee 1535536 S wd wd wd wd

24 WD 71 16:17 Sally Hardwick 825 Briljant Fame 1834068 G wd wd wd wd

ARENA 2 Judge:C.Thornton Test: Adv. Med 98 

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

25 wd 77 14:22 Trudie Knight 12777 Con Leche 1634366 S wd wd wd wd

25 78 13:52 Emma Bird 206059 Sir Bastien 57182 S 54 251 66.05 4 S3

25 14:00

25 13 14:07 Kaye De Graaff 53961 Amando V.H. 34439 S 52 240.5 63.29 6 S4

25 36 14:15 Trisha Polson 158399 Perfect Crime 38820 S 55 260.5 68.55 1 S1

25 94 14:30 Tara Kusch 300457 Baron III 1732436 S 53 235.5 61.97 8 S6

25 14:37

14:45 Break

14:52 Break

15:00 Break

25 65 15:07 Emma Bird 206059 Soliman 1433471 S 52 238.5 62.76 7 S5

25 wd 69 15:15 Teresa Edmonds 43532 Springpond Diamond Spice 49778 B wd wd wd wd

25 72 15:22 Sally Hardwick 825 Dance On Top 1631703 G 56 257.5 67.76 3 G1

25 33 15:30 Rachel Skeffington 241555 Fider Rose 1633560 G 53 243.5 64.08 5 G2

25 66 15:37 Claire Bernard 1410620 Wortila 1535661 S 57 259 68.16 2 S2

25 wd 91 15:45 Mandy Day 55140 Giomf 31637 G wd wd wd wd

15:52 Break



ARENA 2 Judge:C.Thornton Test: PSG

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

26 78 16:00 Emma Bird 206059 Sir Bastien 57182 S 40 242 63.68 1 S1

16:07 Break 

ARENA 2 Judge:C.Thornton Test: PYO

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing Section

27 16:15

27 19 16:22 Freya Messling 1012169 Victoire De Maupet 1830901 S 40 257.5 66.02 1 S1

27 wd 45 16:29 Hermione Tottman 381373 Brasil 1733556 G wd wd wd wd

27 10 16:36 Ali Dane 1512409 Hurston's Morris 48150 B 39 242.5 63.81 3 B2

27 13 16:43 Kaye De Graaff 53961 Amando V.H. 34439 B 39 244 64.21 2 B1


